Cleveland Livestock Show

Breeding Beef Entry Form (Heifers Only)

SECTION 1
Name: AGE (Show Day): Phone:
Address: Email Address:
Club/Chapter
SECTION 2

ENTRY WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT DIVISION/ BREED/ and CLASS NUMBER. Those numbers can be found at the bottom of this entry form.
A copy of registration papers must be submitted with entry form or the entry will go into non-registered class.

Animal Name Registration # Animal DIVISION BREED CLASS OFFICE USE
(if applicable) DOB (Amertcar Cnelel CODE ONLY
SECTION 3

If Mailing Entries: All entries must be post marked by April 12, 2021. The cost is $30.00 per head.
Make checks payable to CLS&DD and mail to:
CLS&DD c/o Breeding Beef Committee
PO Box 697
Cleveland, Texas 77328
If Emailing Entries and Paying via PayPal: Entry forms and Registration papers must be emailed to CLSDDbreedingbeef@yahoo.com no later than
Thursday, April 22, 2021. Put the EXHIBITOR’S NAME in the notes/message on your PayPal payment. The cost is 30.00 per head. Entries will NOT be
processed until paid. If they are not paid by Thursday, April 22, 2021, they will be discarded.

Should you have any questions, please reach out to:
Jennifer Parker 936-776-1685 jennifer_lynn_parker@yahoo.com or Scott Purswell 281-639-0745 sdpurswell@libertyisd.net




DIVISION

American

English

Exotic

N o o b WN

(0]

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

BREED CLASS CODE
under 12- 18- Over

Breed/Age: 12m 18m 24m 24m

Beefmaster 1001 | 1002 | 1003 1004
Brahman 1101 | 1102 | 1103 1104
Brangus 1201 | 1202 | 1203 1204
Santa Gertrudis 1301 1302 | 1303 1304
Simbrah 1401 | 1402 | 1403 1404
ARB 1501 | 1502 | 1503 1504
Non-Registered 1601 1602 | 1603 1604
Angus 2001 | 2002 | 2003 2004
Hereford 2101 | 2102 | 2103 2104
Red Angus 2201 | 2202 | 2203 2204
Shorthorn 2301 | 2302 | 2303 2304
English ORB 2401 | 2402 | 2403 2404
Non-Registered 2501 | 2502 | 2503 2504
Chianina 3001 | 3002 | 3003 3004
Charolais 3101 | 3102 | 3103 3104
Limousin 3201 | 3202 | 3203 3204
Maine 3301 | 3302 | 3303 3304
Simmental 3401 | 3402 | 3403 3404
Exotic ORB 3501 | 3502 | 3503 3504
Non-Registered 3601 | 3602 | 3603 3604




