Cleveland Livestock Show

Breeding Beef Entry Form (Heifers Only)

Name:		AGE (Show Day):	Phone:	
Address:		Email Address:		
	Club/Chapter			
		SECTION 2		

ENTRY WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT DIVISION/ BREED/ and CLASS NUMBER. Those numbers can be found at the bottom of this entry form.

A copy of registration papers must be submitted with entry form or the entry will go into non-registered class.

Animal Name	Registration # (if applicable)	Animal DOB	DIVISION (American, English, Exotic)	BREED	CLASS CODE	OFFICE USE ONLY

SECTION 3

If Mailing Entries: All entries must be post marked by April 12, 2021. The cost is \$30.00 per head.

Make checks payable to CLS&DD and mail to:

CLS&DD c/o Breeding Beef Committee

PO Box 697

Cleveland, Texas 77328

If Emailing Entries and Paying via PayPal: Entry forms and Registration papers must be emailed to CLSDDbreedingbeef@yahoo.com no later than Thursday, April 22, 2021. Put the EXHIBITOR'S NAME in the notes/message on your PayPal payment. The cost is 30.00 per head. Entries will NOT be processed until paid. If they are not paid by Thursday, April 22, 2021, they will be discarded.

Should you have any questions, please reach out to:

Jennifer Parker 936-776-1685 jennifer_lynn_parker@yahoo.com or Scott Purswell 281-639-0745 sdpurswell@libertyisd.net

DIVISION	BREED	CLASS CODE						
		under	12-	18-	Over			
	Breed/Age:	12m	18m	24m	24m			
American								
1	Beefmaster	1001	1002	1003	1004			
2	Brahman	1101	1102	1103	1104			
3	Brangus	1201	1202	1203	1204			
4	Santa Gertrudis	1301	1302	1303	1304			
5	Simbrah	1401	1402	1403	1404			
6	ARB	1501	1502	1503	1504			
7	Non-Registered	1601	1602	1603	1604			
English								
8	Angus	2001	2002	2003	2004			
9	Hereford	2101	2102	2103	2104			
10	Red Angus	2201	2202	2203	2204			
11	Shorthorn	2301	2302	2303	2304			
12	English ORB	2401	2402	2403	2404			
13	Non-Registered	2501	2502	2503	2504			
Exotic								
14	Chianina	3001	3002	3003	3004			
15	Charolais	3101	3102	3103	3104			
16	Limousin	3201	3202	3203	3204			
17	Maine	3301	3302	3303	3304			
18	Simmental	3401	3402	3403	3404			
19	Exotic ORB	3501	3502	3503	3504			
20	Non-Registered	3601	3602	3603	3604			